8 Series Wetrooms
Walk In with Hinged Swivel Panel
Product Information Sheet
Features:
•	 Height 2015mm (including rail)
•	 Mershield Stayclear protected glass
•	 8mm toughened safety glass
•	 Lifetime Guarantee
•	 350mm Swivel panel can be adjusted to deflect
shower spray
•	 Suitable for recess or corner situation
•	 Suitable for wetroom or shower tray application
•	 Reversible
Size Order Code  Front
Panel
Swivel
Panel
End
Panel
1200 x 800 M8SWS100H 700 350 800
1200 x 900 M8SWS400H 700 350 900
1400 x 800 M8SWS200H 900 350 800
1400 x 900 M8SWS500H 900 350 900
1500 x 800 M8SWS300H 1000 350 800
1500 x 900 M8SWS600H 1000 350 900
Configuration:Walk In with Hinged Swivel Panel
Recommended minimum opening 500mm
GLASS
THICKNESS